
Conventional General Cargo Handling 
January to June
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Bulk Cargo Handling 
January to June
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Conventional General Cargo Handling 
January to June
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Full and Empty Container Handling 
January to June
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Blank Sailings

Scheduled Sailings

Blank Sailings
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Jan

530

-2
-0.4 %

Feb

517

-26
-4.8 %

Mar

539

-20
-4.1 %

Apr

492

-23
-4.5 %

May

510

Jun

510

-24
-4.7 %

-6
-1,1 %
-6

-1.1 %



Top 10 Trading Partner in Seaborne Container Handling 
January to June

*    incl. Hong Kong
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Transhipment and Hinterland Traffic
January to June
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Port Railway Transport Volume
January to June
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